 Managing Director:
Volker Keith & Dipl.-Phys. Ing. Luitger Koep
Rev.1.9
Technical modifications reserved,
errors excepted
- 1 of 26 -
Keith & Koep GmbH

- 25 of 26 -
4.0 Ordercodes for Myon I
Order Code
00…
Myon I (without image)
40 024.MI00.
H00S00
Myon I/SD410/R1G/EMMC8G/BW/MIPI/RoHS
(Snapdragon 410, 1,2 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 8 GB eMMC, WLAN,
Bluetooth, MIPI)
40 024.LV00.
H00S00
Myon I/SD410/R1G/EMMC8G/BW/LVDS/RoHS
(Snapdragon 410, 1,2 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 8 GB eMMC, WLAN,
Bluetooth, LVDS)
40 024.MK00.
H00S00
Myon I/SD410/R1G/EMMC8G/WB/MIPI/noANT/RoHS
(Snapdragon 410, 1,2 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 8 GB eMMC, WLAN,
Bluetooth, MIPI, no antenna)
40 024.LK00.
H00S00
Myon I/SD410/R1G/EMMC8G/WB/LVDS/noANT/RoHS
(Snapdragon 410, 1,2 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 8 GB eMMC, WLAN,
Bluetooth, LVDS, no antenna)
40 014.MK00.
H00S00
Myon I/SD410/R1G/EMMC8G/woWB/woGPS/MIPI/RoHS
(Snapdragon 410, 1,2 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 8 GB eMMC, MIPI,
without WLAN, without Bluetooth, without GPS)
40 014.LK00.
H00S00